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P3 (*)
Low Cost 

-
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Low Cost Plus
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P6
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COUNTER

ONLINE BOOKING

Euros VAT Incl.

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

(*) - Limited number of reservations.
(**) - Minimum parking period for online reservations is 6 hours with a minimum rate of 1 day.
Each hour fraction in this reservation over each full day of stay, will be charged at the rate of the 1st hour of the rotation rate.
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Euros VAT Incl.
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Drop-off 1

After the 5th entry 

(24H period)

2,00 € per 5 min. period

€1.00 per 5 min. period 

after the 10 free min.

and €2.00 for every 5 min. 

over the 15 min.

Duration of stay until 4th entry (24H period)

PASSENGER DROP OFF PARK
ROTATION
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Euros VAT Incl.
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Drop-off 2

After the 6th entry 

(24H period)

1,00 € per 5 min. period

0,50 € per 5 min. period 

after the 15 free min.

 and 1,00 € for every 5 min. 

over the 20 min.

Duration of stay until 5th entry (24H period)

PASSENGER DROP OFF PARK
ROTATION
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Public

Staff Company

Staff Ind

Permit RAC with facilities

Cost of issuing Permit card

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual 

Month

Quarter

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual 

Month

P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P Carga P63 P Nora P Rua D P 122/123 P124 SUP P124 SUB P BUS/P3

PERMITS

Euros VAT Incl.

Car Park

(*) - Rates available for private vehicles of official entities, in a Pool regime.
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36,00  

108,00  

216,00  

432,00  

1,50  

0,50  

18.000,00  

1,50  

1,50  

12,50

9,00  

1,50  

0,50

Month

Quarter

6 month

Anual

Each 15 min. After the initial 45 min. (24:00- 18:00)

Each 15 min. After the initial 45 min. (18:00-24:00)

Anual

Each 15 min. After the initial 45 min. (24:00- 18:00)

Each 15 min. After the initial 45 min. (18:00-24:00)

0 - 45 Minutos - this sum is divided into 2 payments of 4.50 (pickup and return)

Each 15 min. After the initial 60 min. (24:00- 18:00)

Each 15 min. After the initial 60 min. (18:00-24:00)

P 122/123
-

Rot / Permit
Counter

Vehicles 

Shuttle

Cost of issuing Permit card

Vehicles 

RAC WITHOUT FACILITIES
PERMITS

RAC WITHOUT FACILITIES
USING A TICKET (VEHICLES ONLY)

Car Park
Product
Segment
Charge

Euros VAT Incl.
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- - - - - - - - - - - 518,00  - - - - - - - -

% increase over the maximum daily charge
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Euros VAT Incl.


